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MonoTiok AnbbutHa
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Eroposa
KanuHnHa
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0O6pas/image
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11.10.2024 - 13.10.2024
[258] OpueHTans "tOBeHanbl" Mpogonxawwme Cosno OpkecTp

AKTEpCKOE  TexHiKal

macTepcTBo/Acting
skills

887 777 877
887 687 877
787 676 776

EkaTepuHa Karima
HaTanbs
Cypanx

877

787

776

777 877 771
767 777 777
766 776 676

Mogonbek, Poccnsa
EkaTepuHbypr, Poccus
EkaTepunbypr, Poccus

mposition CnoxHocTs/Difficulty

877

877

676

Bnevat/ienne/impression
877
777

676

KomaHpaa/Homep Fopoa/Kny6

Anmatbl
LUBT AXTAP
YNbAHOBCK
XKemyyxuHa
YNbSHOBCK
XKemuyxuHa



